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SCHLUSSGANG ...

JAHRESPUNKTELISTE 2012

Bezwungene Eidgenossen an Kranzfesten Saison 2012 (total 279)

Nachname/Vorname

Sempach Matthias
Bésch Daniel
Stucki Christian
Ulrich Andreas
Laimbacher Adi
Forrer Arnold
Betschart Torsten
Imfeld Peter
Siegenthaler Matthias
Zaugg Thomas
Bieri Christoph
Gschwind Michael
Koch Martin
Mathis Marcel
Roth Jakob

Bless Michael
Clopath Beat
Graber Willy
Hochholdinger Roman
Sempach Thomas
Tharig Guido
Wenger Kilian
Gisler Bruno (SO)
Glaus Martin

Status Wohnort

EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
K
EK
EK
EK
EK
K
EK
K
EK
EK
EK
EK
K
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK

Alchenstorf
Sirnach

Lyss

Gersau
Schwyz

Stein
Rothenthurm
Lungern
Fankhaus
Eggiwil
Untersiggenthal
Hofstetten
Schlierbach
Blren
Krummenau
Gais

Bonaduz
Bolligen
Felsberg
Heimenschwand
Rickenbach LU
Thun
Rumisberg
Schanis

Teilverband

BKSV
NOSV
BKSV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
BKSV
BKSV
NWSV
NWSV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
BKSV
NOSV
BKSV
NWSV
BKSV
NWSV
NOSV
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25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
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Gloggner Philipp
Grab Martin
Gurtner Pascal
Imhof Andi

Klay Jean-Philippe
Schuler Christian
Zbinden Stefan
Abderhalden Urs
Anderegg Simon
Banz Ueli

Busser Andy

Dick Christian
Féhn Franz
Glarner Matthias
Gnagi Florian
Goétte Urban
Gwerder Guido
Hurschler Thomas
Kuster Marcel
No6tzli Bruno
Nydegger Michael
Salzmann Beat
Schneider Mario

Schurtenberger Sven

Steinauer Adrian
Ulrich Florian
Arnold Thomas
Blatter Samuel
Brun Jonas
Bahler Hannes
Dober Bruno
Eugster Ruedi
Fankhauser Erich
Gerber Christian
Gloggner Hansjérg
Gloggner Reto
Gwerder Andreas
Habegger Heinz
Hasler Kilian
Heinzer Stefan
Jampen Simon
Kamer Hanspeter

A XXX AAXARARAAXXAXRAXARA

Ruswil
Rothenthurm

Schaffhausen

Attinghausen
Tramelan
Rothenthurm
Giffers
Nesslau
Unterbach
Hasle
Ottoberg
Alchenstorf
Rothenthurm
Meiringen
Aarberg
Stein
Muotathal
Grafenort
Altstatten
Pfaffikon
Oberschrot
Signau
Friltschen
Nottwil
Willerzell
Steinen
Buttisholz
Matten
Entlebuch
Amriswil
Wolfhausen
Quarten
Hasle
Réthenbach
Ruswil
Ruswil
Hutten
Fankhaus
Wangen
Muotathal
MUhledorf
Benken

ISV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
BKSV
ISV
SWSV
NOSV
BKSV
ISV
NOSV
BKSV
ISV
BKSV
BKSV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
SWSV
BKSV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
ISV
BKSV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
BKSV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
BKSV
ISV
ISV
BKSV
NOSV
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67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
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Kampf Alexander
Kid Simon
Kindlimann Andreas
Kindlimann Fabian
Koller Markus
Krahenblhl Tobias
Kropf Marcel

Kindig Edi

Kattel Pirmin

Marti Fabian
Maurer Reto
Millestein Mike
Notz Beni

Oertig Adrian

Peng Mike

Philipp Edi
Rabmatter Patrick
Rhyner Michael
Roth Philipp (BE-SL)
Réthlisberger Simon
Schenkel Adrian
Schuler Philipp
Sempach Stefan
Spichtig Markus
Stadelmann Ruedi
Suppiger Werner
Tellenbach Martin
Thrig Mario

Vieira Tiago
Vonlaufen Alexander
Wanner Roman
Waser Dominik
Wiedmer Mathias
Zimmermann Martin (NW)
Zindel Thomas
Zwyssig Raphael

AAXAXXAXAXAXN

~

A AXAXAXAXAXXRA

A X

Thun
Weesen
Steg
Wald
Siebnen
Matzingen
MUmliswil
Ibach
Vitznau

Schwarzenberg

Oberwil i. S.
Steinerberg
Guttingen
Goldingen
Malix
Untervaz
Uerkheim
Flawil
Biberist
Leimiswil
Kirchdorf
Rothenthurm
Koppigen
Sachseln
Daiwil
Hergiswil
Grasswil
Mériken
Biberstein
Beckenried
Schleitheim
Rotkreuz
Fankhaus
Ennetblrgen
Gulnsberg
Gais

BKSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
ISV
NOSV
NWSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
BKSV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NWSV
NOSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
ISV
BKSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
BKSV
NWSV
NWSV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
BKSV
ISV
NWSV
NOSV
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